All above specifications are subject to change without notice.  BR0015r02 - 09/11
Copyright © 2011 CorActive High-Tech Inc., All Rights Reserved.
INTRODUCTION
CorAct ive offers  opt ical  modules and sub -
assemblies based on CorActive active and passive
double clad fibers.  CorActive sub-assemblies are
offered in different configurations to meet specific
customer requirements.

All above specifications are subject to change without notice.  BR0015r02 - 09/11
Copyright © 2011 CorActive High-Tech Inc., All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DAA/DLA Sub-Assemblies
              -       -    -    -
FLM Laser Modules
       FLM -   -    -    -    -
Other models are available upon request
CorActive optical
modules and sub-
assemblies based
on CorActive
active double clad
fibers feature  fully
tested and
optimized  designs
that reduce
development costs
and accelerate
time-to-market
CorActive High-Tech, Inc.
2700 Jean-Perrin, Suite 121
Quebec City, QC
Canada  G2C 1S9
1.866.845.2466
Sub-Assembly Type
 DLA = Laser
 DAA = Amplifier
CorActive Active Fiber Type
 Example: YB-20/128P-FA
Pump/Signal Combiner Type
 A = 3 -> 1 or (2+1) -> 1
 C = 7 -> 1 or (6+1) -> 1
Pump Wavelength
 915 = 915nm
 975 = 975nm
 9XX = 915-965nm
Signal Wavelength (Optional for DAA)
 B = Polyurethane
 C = Stainless Steel
Signal Wavelength
 1080 = 1080nm
 1550 = 1550nm
Output Fiber Type
 O1 = Bare Fiber, SMF-28
 O2 = Bare Fiber, HI1060
Pump Input Ports
 A = 1
 B = 2
 C = 6
Pump Wavelength
 915 = 915nm
 975 = 975nm
 9XX = 915-965nm
Output Power
 5 = 5W
 10 = 10W
 20 = 20W